

CNR:-WBJP01-003435-2025

Order No-04

Dated- 10.11.2025

Today is fixed for admission hearing.  
Ld. Lawyer from LADC files hazira on behalf of the appellant.  
Perused the record. Considered.  
Ld. Regular P.O is leave on duty.  
The case is thus adjourned today.  
Fix:-26.11.2025 for admission hearing.

D/C

Sessions Judge,  
Jalpaiguri

Sessions Judge,  
Jalpaiguri